
Copyright @2025 NET GEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDwww.genius-net.com

HD Fiber Optic Cassette

Cassette Specification

Description

Optimized cable management: Extra long opening design to easily manage cables. Ultra light weight and Strong temperature resistance: 

Eco-friendly PC/ABS Flame retardant materials to lighten the load bearing of cabinets and to achieve working temperature within -

25~70°C Clear port ID: A clear channel ID marked on each adapter port for easily identifying and cabling ; Parallel interface design: 

Convenient to clean the end face of the built-in connector.

Items     HD Fiber Optic Cassette

Size     295 x 196.2 x 12.5mm

Weight(with cassette)   0.02 kg 

Capacity    LC 24 cores/SC 12 cores 

Operation Temperature   -25ºC~+70ºC

Optical Specification

Parameters    MPO/LC (Standard)

Insertion Loss (MPO)   ≤ 0.60dB

Insertion Loss (LC/SC)  ≤ 0.30dB

Return Loss    ≥20dB

Product Specification

l Fiber type     : OM4, BI

l Capacity     : 2(1x12F)

l Front end Adaptor   : 6# of LC QUAD

l Back end Adaptor               : 2# of 12F MPO

l Test wave length   : 850nm

l Material    : ABS Plastic

l MPO Connector   : Male 

l Polarity    : B


